Trail della Riva

Risultati
Pos No. Nome Nome Societa Ss Gara Tempo Dist.
1 5 GATTI Alessio TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 20Km 1h36'45 - 04:50
2 8 MODENA Christian TEAM MUD AND SNOW ASD \ LASPOIM 20Km 1h36'45 " 04:50
3 480 MANTOVANI Jacopo CSI SASSO MARCONI M 20Km 1h39'37 +2'52 04:59
4 6 XHEMALA) Saimir MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M 20Km 1h42'55 +6'10 05:09
5 11 PERLI Matteo TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 20Km 1h47'00 +10'15 05:21
6 546 YASUR Nitsan M 20Km 1h48'43 +11'58 05:26
7 476 GAZZOTTI Massimo ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI M 20Km 1h53'42 +16'57 05:41
8 532 PAGOTTO Adriano ATLETICA VITTORIO VENETO M 20Km 1h55'23 +18'38 05:46
9 525 CASALI Benedetto ATLETA SINGOLO M 20Km 2h01'39 +24'54 06:05
10 557 ALLORI Jacopo M 20Km 2h03'06 +26'21 06:09
11 436 ZANCOGHI Lorenzo CSI SASSO MARCONI M 20Km 2h03'17 +26'32 06:10
12 523 AUTUORI Mirko M 20Km 2h03'49 +27'04 06:11
13 468 PRAMPOLINI Antonio ASD 3'.30" TEAM M 20Km 2h04'41 +27'56 06:14
14 517 LOMBARDO PONTILLO Vittorio POLISPORTIVA LIPPO CALDERARA M 20Km 2h04'49 +28'04 06:14
15 418 LOVISO Nicola RCM CASINALBO M 20Km 2h05'00 +28'15 06:15
16 516 BARBIERI Matteo ATLETA SINGOLO M 20Km 2h05'57 +29'12 06:18
17 537 BERNARDI Morgan ASD POL. RUBIERA M 20Km 2h06'17 +29'32 06:19
18 334 GIBERTINI Marco ASD 3'.30" TEAM M 20Km 2h08'08 +31'23 06:25
19 323 MUNARI Rossella SAMPOLESE F  20Km 2h09'53 +33'08 06:29
20 554 ZANNONI Gianni ATLETICA CAST MONTI M 20Km 2h10'00 +33'15 06:30
21 542 CALANCA Fabrizio M 20Km 2h11'10 +34'25 06:34
22 533 LAMBERTI Chiara ATLETICA VITTORIO VENETO F 20Km 2h11'41 +34'56 06:35
23 464 LEVA Simone ATLETA SINGOLO M 20Km 2h12'09 +35'24 06:37
24 10 CALZOLARI Dinahlee TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F  20Km 2h12'25 +35'40 06:37
25 439 MONZALI Claudio M 20Km 2h12'42 +35'57 06:38
26 522 PASSAMONTE Daniele TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 20Km 2h14'32 +37'47 06:44
27 311 LAMI Antonio LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD M 20Km 2h14'44 +37'59 06:44
28 540 LEONELLI Luca TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB M 20Km 2h15'59 +39'14 06:48
29 348 NOVARINA Flavio M 20Km 2h16'35 +39'50 06:50
30 553 SABATTINI Graziano ATLETICA CAST MONTI M 20Km 2h16'42 +39'57 06:50
31 482 NICOLINI Andrea TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 20Km 2h17'12 +40'27 06:52
32 386 MURATORI Alex TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 20Km 2h17'20 +40'35 06:52
33 536 DELCIGNO Matteo ASD 3'.30" TEAM M 20Km 2h17'25 +40'40 06:52
34 561 RUSU Maria Nicoletz ATLETA SINGOLO F  20Km 2h17'33 +40'48 06:53
35 356 VANNI Luca G. P.1 CAGNON M 20Km 2h18'11 +41'26 06:55
36 470 ZACCARELLI Eugenio TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD M 20Km 2h18'36 +41'51 06:56
37 435 BARBIERI Ramona TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD F  20Km 2h18'39 +41'54 06:56
38 526 CARITATEVOLI Fausto ATLETA SINGOLO M 20Km 2h18'50 +42'05 06:56
39 564 PRAMPOLINI Alberto PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M 20Km 2h19'08 +42'23 06:58
40 495 LEVRINI Matteo M 20Km 2h19'34 +42'49 06:59
41 432 ACCIARO Donatella PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA F 20Km 2h20'07 +43'22 07:01
42 444 BERTOZZI Marco ATLETA SINGOLO M 20Km 2h21'28 +44'43 07:04
43 457 MATTEINI Roberto POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA M 20Km 2h21'49 +45'04 07:05
44 509 MACCHIONI Luca Run Card M 20Km 2h22'07 +45'22 07:07
45 466 BASILE Antonio PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M 20Km 2h22'23 +45'38 07:07
46 330 GIANANTONI Marco ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 20Km 2h23'13 +46'28 07:10
47 428 MAZZONI Riccardo ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA M 20Km 2h23'51 +47'06 07:11
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387
541
408
312
440
538
393
505
539
454
527
331
417
560
518
341
446
398
521
458
402
442
472
556
384
373
307
396
477
427
340
504
319
487
503
405
463
529
437
306
336
400
548
332
395
430
486
422
353
394
344

BERTESI
BONI
GRAZIOSI
SALICI
SCARPA
ASTOLFI
CECE
BURGONI
BURSI
D'AMICO
CARIANI
SUARDI
MARRI
VENTURA
BERNARDONI
PRINI
LEBRANO
ALBERTIN
RONCARATI
CROCIONI
TAGLIAVINI
REGINATO
FERRARI
RANDI
CITRO
BATTISTINI
ZAMBONI
FANCELLO
ARTONI
PAOLO
PRATI
BUCUR
COLOMBARI
TIRONI
BISECCO
ORI
VICARDI
ZACCARELLI
GAZZA
BACCARANI
GHEDUZZI
MELOTTI
TRENTI
BERTARINI
ROSSI

LOLLI
GUIDETTI
FORTUNATO
MOTETTI
BETTINI
CUCCHI

Elia
Dimitri
Marcello
Mirco
Stefano
Marco
Mariagrazia
Christian
Dante
Andrea
Giovanni
Massimo
Roberto
Michele
Erika
Sandro
Francesco
Rosanna
Enzo
Leonardo
Pietro
Edoardo
Andrea
Paolo
Antonio
Mattia
Davide
Francesco
Marianna
Rossi
Matteo
Laura Elena
Alberto
Annalisa
Pasquale
Erica
Corrado
Enrico
Matteo
Gianpaolo
Roberto
Alessio
Francesco
Giampaolo
Rossi
Riccardo
Gianluca
Matteo
Paola
Elisabetta
Enrico

Run Card

LA TORRE PIUMAZZO G.S.
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
Run Card

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

PASSO CAPPONI

ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
ASD POL. RUBIERA
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
ATLETA SINGOLO

ATL CIBENO

ATLETA SINGOLO

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

PASSO CAPPONI

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA

ATL. REGGIO ASD
G.S. LAMONE
LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

ASD POL. RUBIERA

ATLETA SINGOLO

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
OLIMPIA VIGNOLA

BLACK WARRIORS ASD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATLETA SINGOLO

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

POL. CARUGATE

Run Card

SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
MODENA ATLETICA

PASSO CAPPONI
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ATLETA SINGOLO
POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
STONE TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA SINGOLO

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
ATLETA SINGOLO

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD
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20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
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20Km

2h24'20
2h24'34
2h25'05
2h25'34
2h25'46
2h25'48
2h26'09
2h26'28
2h26'31
2h26'36
2h26'59
2h27'11
2h27'11
2h27'29
2h27'30
2h27'34
2h27'42
2h27'46
2h27'50
2h28'29
2h29'04
2h29'27
2h29'28
2h29'30
2h29'39
2h30'15
2h30'50
2h31'09
2h31'11
2h32'18
2h33'21
2h33'46
2h33'54
2h34'55
2h35'18
2h35'29
2h35'50
2h36'27
2h36'39
2h36'51
2h36'57
2h36'58
2h37'13
2h37'21
2h37'40
2h38'06
2h38'10
2h39'15
2h39'19
2h39'19
2h40'21

+47'35
+47'49
+48'20
+48'49
+49'01
+49'03
+4924
+49'43
+49'46
+49'51
+50'14
+50'26
+50'26
+50'44
+50'45
+50'49
+50'57
+51'01
+51'05
+51'44
+52'19
+52'42
+52'43
+52'45
+52'54
+53'30
+54'05
+54'24
+54'26
+55'33
+56'36
+57'01
+57'09
+58'10
+58'33
+58'44
+59'05
+59'42
+59'54
+ 1h00'06
+1h00'12
+1h00'13
+1h00'28
+1h00'36
+ 1h00'55
+1h01'21
+1h01'25
+1h02'30
+1h02'34
+1h02'34
+1h03'36

07:13
07:14
07:15
07:17
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07:17
07:19
07:19
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07:20
07:21
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07:22
07:22
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:23
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:34
07:34
07:37
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:45
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:49
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:51
07:52
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:58
07:58
07:58
08:01
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377
562
489
565
494
484
426
499
347
380
419
407
328
327
502
423
492
413
406
550
473
308
315
450
515
391
488
507
460
300
543
310
498
555
322
320
520
342
302
506
462
441
339
449
324
409
410
318
425
420
404

BERTI
MORETTI
TAMPIERI
MARTINELLI
GUIDETTI
CASALI
CASSINA
AVANZI
BALDISSERRI
BRIGHENTI
PULLA
BORSARI
GIANAROLI
RICCO
NEGRELLI
STERNIERI
TORACI
RAMBALDI
COSENZA
BILLI
OGNIBENE
SORELLA
ZAGNI
GIOVAGNONI
ROMANIN
VEZZALI
AURICCHIO
MASONI
CERCHIARI
MARCHESINI
BARANI
FERRARI
SALTINI
OLLES MORILLO
DI BITONTO
MARCO
CROCI
ROVATTI
SCACCHETTI
FAROLFI
COLOMBO
CHIESSI

LA LOGGIA
CARRESE
STERLICCHIO
REBUZZI
PINI
PASSUTI
SERRI
SPAGGIARI
BERGAMINI

Alice

Silvia

Luca
Pietro
Fabio
Serena
Andrea
Marco
llaria

Luca
Gaetano Agos’
Stefano
Francesco
Marco
Simone
Andrea
Stefano
Simone
Claudio
Massimiliano
Guido
Giuseppe
Massimo
Marcello
Simone
Andrea
Lucio
Gianluca
Morena
Alessandro
Domenico
Massimo
Andrea
Vicena_Xx0087
Monica
Lops
Maurizio
Daniele
Monica
Loris
Cristiano
Alessandro
Alessandro
Giacomo
Michele
Manuela
Marco
Gianluca
Michael
Eugenio
Filippo

LIBERO

ASD IL Crampo
LEOPODISTICA

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
ATL CIBENO

INTERFORZE

PASSO CAPPONI

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATL CIBENO
ASD 3'.30" TEAM

POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

Run Card

ATLETA SINGOLO

CARUSI RACE TEAM

ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

Run Card

ATLETA SINGOLO

Run Card

GRUPPO PODISTICO CASTELFRANCO E
POD. OZZANESE

ATLETA SINGOLO

ATLETA SINGOLO

EDEN SPORT SCSD
PICO RUNNERS
ATL CIBENO

Run Card

ATLETA SINGOLO

Run Card

ASD 3'.30" TEAM

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
PASSO CAPPONI

ATL CIBENO

Run Card

POL. CARUGATE

ASD POL. RUBIERA
LOLLIAUTO ASD
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
ATLETA SINGOLO
MARATHON CREMONA
MARATHON CREMONA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ATLETA SINGOLO
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20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km

2h40'28
2h40'33
2h40'33
2h40'55
2h41'10
2h41'19
2h41'22
2h41'24
2h41'26
2h41'28
2h41'34
2h41'34
2h41'49
2h41'58
2h42'11
2h42'18
2h42'20
2h42'23
2h42'31
2h42'33
2h42'50
2h43'04
2h43'25
2h44'06
2h44'15
2h44'22
2h44'24
2h44'28
2h44'35
2h45'10
2h45'22
2h45'34
2h46'03
2h46'27
2h46'31
2h46'57
2h47'09
2h47'20
2h47'45
2h47'55
2h48'02
2h48'11
2h48'22
2h48'22
2h48'31
2h48'44
2h48'44
2h49'00
2h49'12
2h49'12
2h49'25

+1h03'43
+1h03'48
+1h03'48
+1h04'10
+1h04'25
+1h04'34
+1h04'37
+1h04'39
+1h04'41
+1h04'43
+1h04'49
+1h04'49
+1h05'04
+1h05'13
+1h05'26
+1h05'33
+1h05'35
+1h05'38
+ 1h05'46
+1h05'48
+ 1h06'05
+1h06'19
+1h06'40
+1h07'21
+1h07'30
+1h07'37
+1h07'39
+1h07'43
+1h07'50
+1h08'25
+1h08'37
+1h08'49
+1h09'18
+1h09'42
+1h09'46
+1h10'12
+1h10'24
+1h10'35
+1h11'00
+1h11'10
+1h11'17
+1h11'26
+1h11'37
+1h11'37
+1h11'46
+1h11'59
+1h11'59
+1h12'15
+1h12'27
+1h12'27
+1h12'40

08:01
08:02
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
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08:28
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176
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443
352
474
376
513
304
414
514
491
301
496
403
510
392
351
559
528
438
493
399
434
338
433
397
429
475
431
326
325
309
374
512
346
317
412
366
368
370
511
385
519
415
421
343
452
500
535
411
552
364
363

ROVERSI
CICOTTINO
POLLASTRI
MUMAJESI
MANTOVANI
BUFFAGNI
ROSSINI
BORSARI
PIACENTINI
IORI
VINCENZI
VALENTINI
MAZZOLANI
GAMBERINI
CAVANI

DI NAPOLI
MONTEVECCHI
ZULLO

PINI
FONTANA
BONFERRONI
TOLOMELLI
GHITTONI
PAGANELLI
BIANCHINI
BEGA
CAPOLARO
DE PIETRI
BARANI
LALINGA
RICCO!
LUGLI
MARANI
MAVER
CARNEVALI
QUISPE MOSVOL
BERGOMI
INCERTI
GRECO

IORI
PITAGORA
MEZZETTI
DE VIVO
RAITERI
LELLI
ALEOTTI
SCOLARO
ZANELLA
NOBILI
GUALDI
FABBRI

Roberto
Maurizio A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
Gianfranco INTERFORZE

Jetmir Run Card

Riccardo ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
Dario

Emanuele CARUSI RACE TEAM

Pier Luigi - COD.H080832

Luca ATLETA SINGOLO

Cinzia ATL CIBENO

Lisa 9,92 RUNNING ASD
Gianluca 9,92 RUNNING ASD
Marco LIFERUNNER SSDARL

Giampaolo  ATLETA SINGOLO
Graziano PODISTICA SASSOLESE

Enea

Fabrizio LEOPODISTICA

Mirella CENTRO SOCIALE UNIVERSITARIO
Luca Run Card

Marco 9,92 RUNNING ASD
Benedetta ATLETA SINGOLO

Guido ATLETA SINGOLO

Andrea ATLETA SINGOLO

Luca RUN & FUN MODENA
Andrea ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA
Marco ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA
Alessandro  ATLETA SINGOLO

Rita TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
Alessandro  TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
Sara

Darco POL CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
Roberto ATLETA SINGOLO
Gianluca BHS TEAM A.S.D.
Maurizio BIKE STUDIO

Rossano 9,92 RUNNING ASD
Carlos Enrique

Giulio MODENA ATLETICA

Paola ASD 3'.30" TEAM

Gian Carlo

Simone

Massimo BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
Federico POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
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Rosa ASD POL. RUBIERA

Umberto SPIRITO TRAIL ASD

Luca BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD

Luca

Carlo ATLETA SINGOLO

Chiara PASSO CAPPONI

Riccardo POD. OZZANESE E ASD BOLOGNA TRA
Giulia LIBERO

Marcello LIBERO
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20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km

2h49'46
2h49'59
2h50'33
2h50'51
2h51'16
2h51'54
2h52'32
2h52'48
2h53'48
2h55'43
2h58'15
2h58'17
2h58'32
2h59'25
2h59'43
3h00'27
3h01'01
3h01'27
3h01'40
3h03'48
3h03'48
3h03'50
3h03'54
3h03'55
3h03'55
3h04'40
3h04'50
3h04'53
3h04'54
3h05'15
3h05'16
3h08'46
3h08'47
3h09'15
3h09'29
3h09'55
3h10'49
3h11'41
3h11'43
3h14'31
3h14'43
3h15'19
3h16'51
3h17'14
3h19'20
3h19'38
3h21'26
3h22'11
3h22'59
3h24'09
3h24'11

+1h13'01
+1h13'14
+1h13'48
+1h14'06
+1h14'31
+1h15'09
+1h15'47
+1h16'03
+1h17'03
+1h18'58
+1h21'30
+1h21'32
+1h21'47
+1h22'40
+1h22'58
+1h23'42
+1h24'16
+1h24'42
+ 1h24'55
+1h27'03
+1h27'03
+1h27'05
+1h27'09
+1h27'10
+1h27'10
+1h27'55
+1h28'05
+1h28'08
+1h28'09
+1h28'30
+1h28'31
+1h32'01
+1h32'02
+1h32'30
+1h32'44
+1h33'10
+1h34'04
+1h34'56
+1h34'58
+1h37'46
+1h37'58
+1h38'34
+1h40'06
+1h40'29
+1h42'35
+1h42'53
+1h44'41
+1h45'26
+1h46'14
+1h47'24
+1h47'26

08:29
08:30
08:32
08:32
08:34
08:36
08:38
08:38
08:41
08:47
08:55
08:55
08:56
08:58
08:59
09:01
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:11
09:11
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:14
09:14
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:16
09:26
09:26
09:28
09:28
09:30
09:32
09:35
09:35
09:44
09:44
09:46
09:50
09:52
09:58
09:59
10:04
10:07
10:09
10:13
10:13
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209
210
211
212
213
214
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

508
316
465
345
453
448
471
459
479
478
531
547
333
337
544
545
358
369
490
501
383
329
305
321
447
313
483
455
416
563

CAVAZZONI
PRATO
CAPRINI
DALL'OLIO
RAMBALDI
TRIFIRO
FRIGERI
ARCANGELI
CAMURRI
ALBERTIN
GOLDONI
CAVANI
BERTOLINI
POGGI
MUSOLESI
LIPPARINI
BARBORINI
MONDUZZI
BERTONCELLI
GANDOLFI
BATTILANI
RUGGERI
CANALE
LOPS
BALBONI

DEL VECCHIO
POPOLI
BACCHINI
GANDOLFI
ROCCHI

Massimiliano EDEN SPORT SCSD
GRUPPO PODISTICO CASTELFRANCOE F

Donatella
Daniele
Fabio
Roberto
Fabio
Massimo
Matteo
Stefania
Uberto
Rossella
Villiam
Laura
Nicoletta
Ciro
Paola
Giancarlo
Erika
Ylenia
Margherita
Vittorio
Laura
Elisabetta
Elisabetta
Tiziana
Aurelio
Piergiorgio
Sara
Cecilia
Nadia

ATLETA SINGOLO

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
PASSO CAPPONI

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
PICO RUNNERS

POLISPORTIVA PORTA SARAGOZZA

ATL CIBENO
ATL CIBENO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO

PICO RUNNERS
PASSO CAPPONI

ATLETA SINGOLO
POL. CARUGATE
ASD SAN VITO
ASD SAN VITO
ASD 3'.30" TEAM
POL. UNIONE 90

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
PASSO CAPPONI
POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM ASD
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

M

M

20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km
20Km

3h24'40
3h25'38
3h27'38
3h29'27
3h31'20
3h31'25
3h32'23
3h33'16
3h35'57
3h36'00
3h36'05
3h36'08
3h38'44
3h39'52
3h40'44
3h40'47
3h41'57
3h43'57
3h43'57
3h45'07
3h48'53
3h52'48
3h54'47
3h55'10
3h55'10
3h55'12
4h09'36
4h16'23
4h31'17
4h31'18

+ 1h47'55
+1h48'53
+1h50'53
+1h52'42
+ 1h54'35
+ 1h54'40
+1h55'38
+1h56'31
+1h59'12
+1h59'15
+1h59'20
+1h59'23
+2h01'59
+2h03'07
+2h03'59
+2h04'02
+2h05'12
+2h07'12
+2h07'12
+2h08'22
+2h12'08
+2h16'03
+2h18'02
+2h18'25
+2h18'25
+2h18'27
+2h32'51
+2h39'38
+2h54'32
+2h54'33

10:14
10:17
10:23
10:28
10:34
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:02
11:06
11:12
11:12
11:16
11:26
11:38
11:44
11:46
11:46
11:46
12:29
12:49
13:34
13:34



